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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kae lin M a in7020
W OGA  TX

9.675 9.850 9.6259.450 38.600
2 1T 5T 3 1 

1 

Ans ley Ram sey7011
Dynamo OK

9.575 9.500 9.7259.525 38.325
7T 9 3 2 2 

2 

Addison Hew itt7001
5280 Gymnastics CO

9.525 9.550 9.4759.625 38.175
9T 6 2 11 3 

3 

Addie  Curtis7016
JAG Gymnastics KS

9.650 9.525 9.4509.425 38.050
3T 7T 7T 12 4 

4 

Em ily Jane  W as ie lew ski7019
Texas Dreams TX

9.075 9.525 9.7509.650 38.000
18 7T 1 1 5 

5 

Eryn Chou7012
Eagle 's W ings TX

9.450 9.450 9.5509.500 37.950
14 10 4 7T 6 

6 

Kar issa  Luby7002
5280 Gymnastics CO

9.525 9.575 9.4259.400 37.925
9T 5 9T 13T 7 

7 

S ofia  C r iado7008
A lamo TX

9.525 9.750 9.5759.000 37.850
9T 4 15T 5T 8 

8 

Ka te  Bryant7005
Activ e A thle t ics CO

9.650 9.275 9.5509.250 37.725
3T 12 12 7T 9 

9 

Jenna  Rusk7015
J&R Gymnastics TX

9.700 9.050 9.5009.425 37.675
1 14 7T 9T 10 

10 

Anna  Ichiba7013
Golden Grip TX

9.575 9.250 9.2759.400 37.500
7T 13 9T 17 11 

11 

Brooklyn W oodruff7014
Hopes & Dreams AR

9.625 9.850 9.5758.425 37.475
5 1T 18 5T 12 

12 

Em m a T odd7017
JAG Gymnastics KS

9.475 9.400 9.4259.000 37.300
13 11 15T 13T 13 

13 

Julie tte  R ide r7004
AHGA  TX

9.525 8.700 9.5009.450 37.175
9T 16 5T 9T 14 

14 

Am ber Robison7006
Adrena line Gym CO

9.600 8.750 9.6009.050 37.000
6 15 14 4 15 

15 

T eagan Robinson7003
5280 Gymnastics CO

9.350 9.825 9.3258.200 36.700
15 3 19 15T 16 

16 

M aya  Ram kow sky7010
Ax is Gymnastics W Y

9.125 8.400 9.2509.125 35.900
16 18 13 18 17 

17 

Reese  Kem pton7018
Ka-Larks W Y

8.875 8.100 9.0509.400 35.425
20 19 9T 20 18 

18 

Kim ber ly S outhers7009
Aspire  AR

9.000 8.650 9.3258.150 35.125
19 17 20 15T 19 

19 

Ca ilee  Johnson7021
W illiams Center AR

9.100 7.200 9.1008.675 34.075
17 20 17 19 20 

20 
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